V.2206
LUMINAIRE
Lumen Output 4420 to 11700 lumens
Efficacy 130 lm/W
Input Voltage 120-277V
Dimmable 0-10V Continuous
Size 4-FT, 8-FT
CCT Select (3500K, 4000K, 5000K)

ETH TVT 4F 45W AC-10
ETH Group Size Wattage Mount
  ORDERING GUIDE
LIGHTING DATA
Lumens:  Select (4420, 4940, 5850), (8450, 9750, 11700)
Lumens Per Watt:  130 lm/W
Color Correlated Temperature (CCT):  Select (3500K, 4000K, 5000K)
Dimmable:  0-10V
Color Rendering Index (CRI):  >82
L70:  75000 hours
ENERGY DATA
Input Voltage:  120-277V
Input Frequency:  50/60 Hz
Wattage:  Select (34W, 38W, 45W), (65W, 75W, 90W)
Power Factor:  >0.9
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD):  <10%
Operating Temperature:  -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C)
  SPECIFICATIONS
Model Size Wattage Voltage Current Lumens Efficacy CCT Dimming Color Dimensions Weight
ETH-TVT-4F-45W 4-FT (34W
38W
45W)
120-277V 0.28A@120V, 0.12A@277V
0.32A@120V, 0.14A@277V
0.38A@120V, 0.16A@277V
4420
4940
5850
130 lm/W (3500K,
4000K,
5000K)
0-10V Lt.Gray 47.20”L x 3.50”W x 3.10”H 4.41 lbs
ETH-TVT-8F-90W 8-FT (65W
75W
90W)
120-277V 0.54A@120V, 0.23A@277V
0.63A@120V, 0.27A@277V
0.75A@120V, 0.32A@277V
8450
9750
11700
130 lm/W (3500K,
4000K,
5000K)
0-10V Lt.Gray 94.50”L x 3.50”W x 3.10”H 7.72 lbs
Mount
AC-10
(Blank)
819BO
Pair of 10-FT Aircraft Cables
Surface Mount Clips
(Standard)
ON/OFF Occ Sensor
  ORDERING INFORMATION
V.2206
LUMINAIRE
  4FT 45W at 3500K